3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 2011 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN B0
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART B FCR-15-000397 09JAN2015 | MR | JT
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE —
CTERTACE apapTen NUMBER Bl | ECR-16-014254 080CT2016 | KH | JDG
B? ECR-18-005296 20APR2018 | JAH | JDG
A B F N CR IR GHT—AD ST MECHANTC AL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151469- 1
/N - - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 12572
: - - - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
: - - - 2079988 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
N el e F N CR IR GHT—AD ST RN AT SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151469-2 : :
. : - - - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- | - | | 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 24T
IOESWANAES) L L T N D T AMD |l 1T o0 T o 11T SERVO - 1 - 1 1 1 172227973 SPRING COMPRESSION 246
I B [T 1TV T TV [T TIOTT O JUO 1 OBSOLETE ’
LATCH PLATE/4 - - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
TR : T SERVO heolrt : | | | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
vve s YT AT RV RESYY T ANLATCH PLATE/ D - | | | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
e R e OBSOLETE /N - LU T ] 2118083-1  [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cdc
660757 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 22 - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
T - 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 2?38
APPLICATOR DATA - - 1 1 - - 2119740-7 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - | | -] - 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |1 40 mm [ 0551 F s\ | - | | | | | 2-1752354-1 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
INSUL [3.18 mm [.125] 0 - | | | | | 99371111 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | | | | | 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
408-10389 - - | | | | | 1752353-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- | | | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
- | | | | | 994969~ MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION " IRerF [REFIREF IREF REF 994970-7 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 1 .5K SINGLE WIRE SEALING - - -] : 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - W - 3-236271-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
3 90-3.80 mm [ 126- 150 IN] VAVAN - - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 36
TERMINAL [14-18386 ) ) - | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
appL1caTIoNES T - [0 [ 1 | - | - | 16337431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - |REF|REF| - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST 117
LS APPLIED ’
TERMINA Aﬁg - | | | | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - | w w w w 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE ]
1564324- 1564324-7 964971- 1 13941331 1.2-1.6mm - | | | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
1564324-3 [718705-1 0.9-1.2mm - | - - w w 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
202202 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
: | - | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
IWIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT 5 - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 o7
ST/7E Fgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 00
T | 1338685 PAWL, FEED 56
[ 1] N R I I R 2168400-1  |SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNI NG - | 1 1 1 1 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 5]
T ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl CREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O T ST SRR TR i
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGES | WIRE ST/ZE SETTING, USE OF SETTINGS - - - - - | 21196531 FEED CAM) POST FEED 47
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 53%%EMN(IXLBQ{I%4%t§%4igﬂgwj%<§EgF?%:§F£%4$<}EiE %%ng SETTING : | | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 46
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ‘ S I N I I O O B c119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266275-4 - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266275-4 | | | | SEELEEN DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266275-5 - 1 - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266275-6 - | | | | | 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE I L O ) A O ¢119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1 37
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | - | | 21190971 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 - | | | | | 1179259677 |SURPORT, TERMINAL 34
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 | e pepe 22| 2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, Rofs (M4 X 20) 33
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 37. - | | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Lfl - | | | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252.
’ - | | | | | 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
AA;;MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | | | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. : | | | | | 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE AN o o B B c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR |3
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1172
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 | | 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR X
“XASPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET A T O O O c119800-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N - | | | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, 1N | | | | | | c-16331c8-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION .09 8
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE S L I O O N O c119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEFET FOR ADDITIONAL - | | | | | 2380171-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
INFORMATION. NCT T 1633996-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
Z/\L WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR - - 1 - - - 2119957-?2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4564021 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM [TEM
A WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT “T7 -7 -6 -51-21 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M 1T -7 -6 -5]-2] -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION NG
ZW\XTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. IR SRR e e e EORUBZ0T cziyiéi TE Connectivity
CHK 2OAUG20TT > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
A‘L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD DTNERS 05 TaErces Tess e O
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. B Ocean Side Feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. /\ W{/X %J( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J . bee w premer e Applicator
2 PLC + - -
AE& MAX VALUE FOR CRIMPING TERMINAL WITHOUT SEAL ONLY. FOR - S h<>W/D on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {i%f:::] sRC APPLICATION SPEC N S
SEAL APPLICATIONS USE INSULATION $0.9-1.6mm [.035-.063 IN] (PQC | f‘c Versilon ShOWﬁ 0N Sh@@fg 3 Qf 4 & 4 Qf 4) ANGLES £ - A‘ @
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B 00779 :2266275 _
Aﬁl THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT - - CUstomer Access ble Prodiction Drowing N N

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 38 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 201 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET |

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/ﬁ::>REF
O
0.6 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

REF =0 840 5
—v_\

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

—H3

RJ

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

e

;'—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

S e S IR e s
— — C. MOVYER e
ATLANTIC VERSION SN W il e
| PLC + App\ cator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets [ of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=3 *
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes T :
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED PATERIAL s WEIGHT A 100779 [(C=2266275 -
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVBZ
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 LoC DIST R Ev \S \C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ frbRionTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR ST REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e B PN R TR G HT—AD ST W CHA RO AT OBSOLETE
- 1 1 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
L T i -] - - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 125¢
U T B AR T IV [T T ITT U JUO T FINTUNVMA T T OBSOLETE B B B B 2079988’} BUSHING) LCH5*12) MISUMI 2[19
- 1 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
e . DS S SERVO SHeolETE R 1 2119082-9  [CAM, SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
LATCH PLATE /4 -] w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
A nnppoogc B R MRHEFGHT—AD ST NFSSVES OBSOLETE NI EE 1 2119083-1 |[RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
7-2266275-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- > -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
-] - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - rl - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP <177 Tvpr - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F Nl - |t ]t 1 ] 2-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
TNSUL 13 18 mm [ 125 0 R 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICA o8 (R alc oM ([ [ [ [ 1752353-2 [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN IE
R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
- -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
~ | REF[REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERWINAL NAME. AMP MCP | 5K SINGLE WIRE SEALING N TP PP TP egtond T o-RING, 801 Ib, OT0 DIk, WAT. 1152
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::'}:,ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W 1 1 1 ST19798 SETENT PiN T 45
S0 80 L Tees 100 T A T R R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 11744
XEEMM%MN 114-18386 A VR I VR 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
SPECTFICATION e 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 11472
- I | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
TERMINALS APPLIED ﬁ - | | | 2119650-1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER AN | cl1909c-c |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 113¢
1564324~ 15643242 9649711 1394133~ [ 2-1 6mm B I i S-edbel - |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 & .84 3]
643713 18705 ] 091 2w -] - - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
o y e Lt TeRTHE RETCHT - 1 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
r : REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SI/E FEJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | 155888 -5 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
0.35mm? 0.93+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001] 8.6 - | | | | 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
0. 22mme 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] 9.3 B 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 22 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(] R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
*WARNING N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO N RN 965575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 o/
/N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS — 1 1 wwggfgiiowo EﬁﬁL)HEEEDRﬂa o gg
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : : L 0T
> HBHCUTEDH VTR THE APLIcaTeR TeTRucTIOM WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. e 20 N2 T S T n
| - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S A I cl19602-1 |VEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ASSEMBLY  SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 1 1 1 1 20719383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 4]
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266275-4 E R A IR 2119645-1  |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
PUEUAALLC FEED Tk OHAAT anELICATOR’ CONVERSION:  g-Faccars 4 T erassr T Javet iaron site rac s
R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
i N T L L T T T T-TT52356-T [SUPRORT, TERAIA 54
-2l 2] 22 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 b 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 372
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 B I R R R 1-7320908-0 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 139 & 152. S L N A I A 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
AN R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
X§ENEJEM$SQ EguﬁﬁggNTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N T T IR I 13500282 |STRIP GUIDE >
| N - 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR |3
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE b 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
N [ seass e, ins N
N - L] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N L] 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
COR ADDLTTONAL - INFORMATTON. N [T ] 2-1633128-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 055 8
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - W W W c119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 9
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE E R T AR 238011-2 BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER /
?iFggﬁAﬁ?gETNG. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NI T T T 1633996 4 |CRINPER. THSULATION SPECTAL 3
z/\x N ] 4564021 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL.
A\ -77]-27|-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
APPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S NN N R A
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. SRR L R Rl e el ST o g COAVGEDT CCDDiY?EngE“”””v”
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. e ZSAUGZ0T] = harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERNI S SpEC D APVD 25AUG201 T | NAME
Zﬁ%xg?ﬁLvﬁ?#flggﬁlgﬁgMﬁggelJgﬁyiﬁﬁéN%%gaguq.géétﬁégéé“.oEgRINJ %) /¥<:ﬁ I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <j>$¢ . v o <ree OC%%%Sc%ioieed
A5 THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT. | S hC)WTW‘ on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 éi%{:::}EEﬁ % PRLICATION e S S
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE T A 1| 00779 [G=2266275 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET OFA REsz

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET |

ol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

(5 )ner

e

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

0.6 REF

—==—0.8%£0.5

F
[] T-com

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

17.94£0.95

—H
l

ZF
“:> REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF

CAM POSTTIONS
=
- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T T R R e o ZSAUG20T] =S e
C% ovER 2OAUGZOT ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 2OAUGZ20T 1 [NamME ‘
mm P$M£%¥y Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Y Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ewc +
4 PLC SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266275
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REsz

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




